Tracksidel

8:00

8:04

8:07

8:08

8:12

8:18

8:22

8:26

8:27

8:30

8:34

8:36

8:37

8:44

8:45

8:50

8:54

8:55

8:57

9:00

9:04

9:05

9:15

9:16

9:21

9:23

9:26

9:32

9:33

9:48

9:51

9:51

9:58

10:00

10:03

10:07

10:19

10:20

10:28

10:28

10:36

10:49

10:51

10:56

11:00

11:06

11:11

11:21

11:24

11:25

11:32

11:36

11:50

11:51

11:54

12:06

12:15

12:15

12:21

12:36

12:37

12:40

12:51

12:55

12:58

13:05

13:05

13:19

13:23

13:25

13:30

13:40

13:41

13:49

13:55

14:00

14:03

14:13

14:18

14:34

14:37

14:44

14:47 M22 VICH Race 1
14:52

I8 M3 Chch GRC Race 1
15:01

N4 M30 GBNG Race 2
15:10

W] M3 Chch GRC Race 2
15:16 M22 VICH Race 2
15:22

WY M18 NSWC Race 1
15:30

XY M21 NSWT Race 1
15:37

15:45

LEE] M3 Chch GRC Race4 |
15:51 M22 VICH Race 3
15:57

16:00 M13 VICR Race 2
16:05

ORI M18 NSWC Race 2
16:09

KN M3 Chch GRC Race 5
16:12

16:17

16:24

LR M3 Chch GRC Race6 |
16:30 M13 VICR Race 3
16:33

I M14 QLDR Race 2
16:37

R M18 NSWC Race 3

8:00
0:04
0:03
0:01
0:04
0:06
0:04
0:04
0:01
0:03
0:04
0:02
0:01
0:07
0:01
0:05
0:04
0:01
0:02
0:03
0:04
0:01
0:10
0:01
0:05
0:02
0:03
0:06
0:01
0:15
0:03
0:00
0:07
0:02
0:03
0:04
0:12
0:01
0:08
0:00
0:08
0:13
0:02
0:05
0:04
0:06
0:05
0:10
0:03
0:01
0:07
0:04
0:14
0:01
0:03
0:12
0:09
0:00
0:06
0:15
0:01
0:03
0:11
0:04
0:03
0:07
0:00
0:14
0:04
0:02
0:05
0:10
0:01
0:08
0:06
0:05
0:03
0:10
0:05
0:16
0:03
0:07

0:08

0:09

0:09

0:12

0:08

0:07

0:08

0:12

0:08

0:04

0:03

0:05

0:07

0:09

0:04

timetable-2024-04-22

Trackside?2

ISH00) M48 GALX Race 1
8:04 M40 USAB Race 1
8:07 M40 USAB Race 2
R M46 USAK Race 2
IS4 M43 USAD Race 7
ISkl M41 CAND Race 7
W4 M44 USAE Race 6
8:26 M42 USAC Race 9
8:27 M45 USAF Race 5
SRe{0] M48 GALX Race 2
8:34 M40 USAB Race 3

R M46 USAK Race 3

8:37 M40 USAB Race 4

RYA M43 USAD Race 8

8:45 M47 USAR Race 1l

RYA M44 USAE Race 7

8:55 M45 USAF Race 6

8:57 M42 USAC Race 10

tHIZA M46 USAK Race 4

9:05 M40 USAB Race 5

9:15 M47 USAR Race 2

28 41 CAND Race 9

9:23 M45 USAF Race 7

eds) V44 USAE
YA M46 USAK
eRCk] M48 GALX
9:48 M47 USAR Race 3

9:51 M45 USAF Race 8

CH¥A M41 CAND Race 10
CRINVIA4 - USAE
10:00 [/ IEETATS
10:03 |zt ET 9.4
ioHora 23 USAH
10:19 M45 USAF Race 9
10:20 M47 USAR Race 4
10:28 VLRV G|
iR RVI46  UISAK
10:36 |z ET D4
10:49 [VPERETNG
10:51 M47 USAR Race 5
R M46 USAK Race 8
11:00 M49 AMER Race 1

INBNNE V23 USAH Race 4

11:21 M47 USAR Race 6

I8 M46 USAK Race 9

11:25 M49 AMER Race 2
BRI V48 GALX Race 8

11:50 M49 AMER Race 3

11:51 M47 USAR Race 7

INBYA M23 USAH Race 6
iH0[] M48 GALX Race 9
IAY M23 USAH Race 7
12:15 M49 AMER Race 4

12:21 M47 USAR Race 8

IVACYA M23 USAH Race 8

12:40 M49 AMER Race 5

12:51 M47 USAR Race 9

VA M24 MIXH Race 1
it M23 USAH Race 9
IKHIEY V28 BDOG Race 1
13:05 M49 AMER Race 6
] M23 USAH Race 10
X M24 MIXH Race 2
iKWl M28 BDOG Race 2
13:30 M49 AMER Race 7
KRl M28 BDOG Race 3
ICWNE M23 USAH Race 11
iRl M24 MIXH Race 3
13:55 M49 AMER Race 8
72Nl M28 BDOG Race 4
MK M23 USAH Race 12
iVl M24 MIXH Race 4
i8R M28 BDOG Race 5
IPAKYR V28 BDOG Race 6
ISCya M24 MIXH Race 5
V¥4 N30 GBNG Race 1

I8 y4d M28 BDOG Race 7
EHONR M24 MIXH Race 6

IR M28 BDOG Race 8

iW¥4 M30 GBNG Race 3

15:30 M13 VICR Race 1

IYd M28 BDOG Race 9
LRI M30 GBNG Race 4

R4 M28 BDOG Race 10

IR M14 QLDR Race 1

JHeiel M30 GBNG Race 5

(v M21 NSWT Race 2
(Oxva M28 BDOG Race 11
24 M30 GBNG Race 6

16:33 M22 VICH Race 4

IREYA M28 BDOG Race 12

No TV



Tracksidel

16:43

¥4 M3 Chch GRC Race 7
16:49

RS M26 WAUT Race 1
17:00

17:04

17:05

WM M3 Chch GRC Race 8
17:07

IV Y V18 NSWC Race 4
17:18

17:19

iva¥¥4d 13 Chch GRC Race 9
17:22

Vel M26 WAUT Race 2
17:28

17:30

17:30 M13 VICR Race 5
17:35

17:36

igiel M3 Chch GRC Race 10
17:39

17:42

17:45 M22 VICH Race 6
17:47

VAL M18 NSWC Race 5
17:53

17:54

17:57

IR M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 1
18:00 M13 VICR Race 6
18:00

18:03

18:04

RNy M14 QLDR Race 5
18:07

18:14

WESIS] M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 2
18:17

18:20 M22 VICH Race 7
18:22

kAl M18 NSWC Race 6
18:27

18:30 M13 VICR Race 7
18:30

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:37

il V26 WAUT Race 4
18:42

18:49

kN4 36 CTNG Race 5
18:55

18:56

RSl M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 4
19:00

19:00

19:05

NI M18 NSWC Race 7
19:06

19:09 M32 WDOG Race 6
19:12

kY 36 CTNG Race 6
19:17

R M9 Extra Addington Dogs Race 5
19:20

ielyd 133 VICG Race 8
19:25 M32 WDOG Race 7
19:29

19:33 M31 RDOG Race 4
eI M14 QLDR Race 8
19:35

19:37

19:40

19:45

19:48

YR M26 WAUT Race 6
19:56

RSl 33 VICG Race 10
20:02

PRI M38 MDOG Race 1
20:08

p{0ko] M58 JAPK Race 6
20:11

20:14

p il M26 WAUT Race 7
20:21

A2y M38 MDOG Race 2
20:27

p{0e{0)] M35 ADOG Race 1
20:33

PRI V33 VICG Race 12
20:39

20:42

pOR:) M58 JAPK Race 7
20:45

20:48

p{OR0] M26 WAUT Race 8
20:55

20:58

21:01

21:04

21:07

21:10

21:13

21:15

21:20

21:20

21:23

21:26

21:29

0:06
0:06
0:11
0:04
0:01

0:02

0:11

0:04

0:06
0:02

0:05

0:04

0:03

0:05

0:06

0:04

0:06

0:04

0:07

0:03

0:05

0:05

0:06

0:02

0:07
0:07

0:06

0:05

0:05

0:07

0:05

0:03

0:09

0:06

0:10

0:03

0:08

0:06

0:06

0:03
0:03

0:07

0:06

0:06

0:06
0:03

0:03
0:03

0:07
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:02

0:05
0:03
0:03
0:03
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16:43

il M30 GBNG Race 7
17:00 M13 VICR Race 4
VM”74 130 GBNG Race 8
IR M14 QLDR Race 3

17:07 M22 VICH Race 5
17:18

17:22 M32 WDOG Race 1

ivapasl M33 VICG Race 2
ivge{osl M58 JAPK Race 1
IVaXI M14 QLDR Race 4
17:39 M32 WDOG Race 2
iWaY:¥A 30 GBNG Race 10
IW&Y'Y4 V33 VICG Race 3
17:53

IVRYd M30 GBNG Race 11

IEHOX] M26 WAUT Race 3
18:07 M32 WDOG Race 3
IRSPA V36 CTNG Race 3
R a M30 GBNG Race 12
ik@y4 V33 VICG Race 5

18:27 M32 WDOG Race 4

18:33

ESRCI M14 QLDR Race 6

k¥4 V33 VICG Race 6
18:49 M32 WDOG Race 5

18:55 M22 VICH Race 8

19:00 M13 VICR Race 8

MY M14 QLDR Race 7

19:12
19:17 M31 RDOG Race 3

ke2do] M26 WAUT Race 5
ikeAtl M36 CTNG Race 7
JEeRets) M58 JAPK Race 5
19:45 M32 WDOG Race 8
EeREA M36 CTNG Race 8
19:56 M31 RDOG Race 5
20:02 M32 WDOG Race 9

pAelel M36 CTNG Race 9

20:11 M31 RDOG Race 6
p A 133 VICG Race 11

20:21 M32 WDOG Race 10
AV 136 CTNG Race 10
20:33 M31 RDOG Race 7

20:39 M32 WDOG Race 11
20:42 M34 BRSG Race 1

PRI M38 MDOG Race 3

PRI M36 CTNG Race 11

PAAREY M35 ADOG Race 2
20:58 M31 RDOG Race 8
21:01 M39 SHPG Race 1
21:04 M32 WDOG Race 12
21:07 M34 BRSG Race 2

MDOG Race 4
CTNG Race 12

WAUT Race 9

pa{o] M35 ADOG Race 3
21:23 M31 RDOG Race 9
21:26 M39 SHPG Race 2
21:29 M34 BRSG Race 3

No TV

IWaEl M30 GBNG Race 9

IR M36 CTNG Race 1

INRTA M36 CTNG Race 2

ikHelo} M58 JAPK Race 2

RN M33 VICG Race 4

ARSIl V58 JAPK Race 3
IR V36 CTNG Race 4

18:37 M31 RDOG Race 1

18:56 M31 RDOG Race 2
hEeHo[0] M58 JAPK Race 4

JReHOSY M33 VICG Race 7

K RSYd V33 VICG Race 9

pawdel 158 JAPK Race 8



21:32
21:35
21:38
21:41
21:44
21:47
21:50
21:53
21:55
22:00
22:03
22:06
22:09
22:12
22:15
22:18
22:21
22:24
22:27
22:30
22:35
22:38
22:41
22:44
22:50
22:53
22:56
22:59
23:05
23:08
23:10
23:11
23:15
23:18
23:21
23:27
23:30
23:33
23:37
23:40
23:44
23:47
23:50
23:55
23:55
23:58

0:05

0:12

0:21

0:27

0:30

0:36

0:42

0:52

Tracksidel

0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:02
0:05
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:05
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:06
0:03
0:03
0:03
0:06
0:03
0:02

0:05
0:03
0:03
0:06
0:03
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:05

0:03
0:07
0:07
0:09
0:06
0:03
0:06
0:06
0:10
#VALUE!
0:21
0:18
0:18
0:20
0:22
0:25
0:15
0:23
0:25
0:16
0:23

XX
0:35
0:40
0:35
0:40
0:35
0:35
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TASG Race 1
MDOG Race 5

ADOG Race 4
21:41 M31 RDOG Race 10
21:44 M39 SHPG Race 3
21:47 M34 BRSG Race 4
TASG Race 2
MDOG Race 6
JAPK Race 9
ADOG Race 5
22:03 M31 RDOG Race 11
22:06 M39 SHPG Race 4
22:09 M34 BRSG Race 5
TASG Race 3
MDOG Race 7
ADOG Race 6
22:21 M31 RDOG Race 12
22:24 M39 SHPG Race 5
22:27 M34 BRSG Race 6
JAPK Race 10
TASG Race 4
MDOG Race 8
ADOG Race 7
22:44 M39 SHPG Race 6
22:50 M34 BRSG Race 7
TASG Race 5
MDOG Race 9
ADOG Race 8
23:05 M39 SHPG Race 7
23:08 M34 BRSG Race 8
pciiiol 58 JAPK Race 11

PREY M37 TASG Race 6
piit] M38 MDOG Race 10
pwal V35 ADOG Race 9
23:27 M39 SHPG Race 8
23:30 M34 BRSG Race 9
PRI V37 TASG Race 7
pRRCId M38 MDOG Race 11
Rl M35 ADOG Race 10
23:44 M39 SHPG Race 9

23:47 M34 BRSG Race 10

s8] V58 JAPK Race 12

PRI M37 TASG Race 8

PRl M38 MDOG Race 12

0:05 M39 SHPG Race 10

VWA V37 TASG Race 9

0:21 M39 SHPG Race 11

Nl M50 FRNC Race 3

0:36 M39 SHPG Race 12

WA M52 BRIT Race 1l
0:52 M51 ENGL Race 1l
IR M29 QLDG Race 1
il M29 QLDG Race 2
vy 29 QLDG Race 3
N4 V29 QLDG Race 4
¥ M29 QLDG Race 5
WYY V29 QLDG Race 6
KA M29 QLDG Race 7

2 M29 QLDG Race 8
R:yd M29 QLDG Race 9

No TV

P M M50 FRNC Race 1

PRI M50 FRNC Race 2

WP \29 QLDG
WL M29 QLDG
WHIA M29 QLDG

15:05 M17 NSWR
15:40 M17 NSWR
16:20 M17 NSWR
16:55 M17 NSWR
17:35 M17 NSWR
18:10 M17 NSWR
18:45 M17 NSWR

Race 10
Race 11
Race 12

Race 1
Race 2
Race 3
Race 4
Race 5
Race 6
Race 7

14:05 Q\Yede) Race 1
14:26 Race 2
14:44 Race 3
15:02 Race 4
15:22 Race 5
15:44 Race 6
16:09 Race 7
16:24 Race 8
16:47 Race 9
17:12 Race 10
17:28 Race 11

17:51 Race 12
7:56 M42 USAC Race 8

15:05 M17 NSWR Race 1
15:40 M17 NSWR Race 2
16:20 M17 NSWR Race 3
16:55 M17 NSWR Race 4
17:35 M17 NSWR Race 5
18:10 M17 NSWR Race 6
18:45 M17 NSWR Race 7

4:25 M42 USAC Race 1

MU0 M43 USAD Race 1
LR M44 USAE Race 1

6:35 M45 USAF Race 1

I M46 USAK Race 1
S M41 CAND Race 1
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